Construction
of the Code:
Code + Glass + Profile =
Final product
Code
THE SERIGRAPHY STRIPES MUST BE COMBINED ONLY WITH MATT BLACK PROFILE
FOR FIXINGS OF OTHER FINISHES SEE ZEPHYROS 2.0 F (SEE PAGE 165)
ZEPHYROS 2.† F STRIPES
c V p G X
200 cm 6 mm 6 cm
Dimensions Code Glass Profile
Actual size
Door
projection
Access 1 4 11 91 82 U B K H
A B * Clear Satin Niva  Strip print. Stripes Matt White Silver Chrome Matt Black
66↔72 54 54 ZEP2G66-
72↔78 60 60 ZEP2G72-
76↔82 64 64 ZEP2G76-
86↔92 74 74 ZEP2G86-
96↔102 84 84 ZEP2G96-
H 160↕200
L 66↔96
SPECIAL ZEP2GSP
Dimensions Code Glass Profile
Actual size 82 H
F Stripes Matt Black
66↔69 ZEP2FN66-
68↔71 ZEP2FN68-
73↔76 ZEP2FN73-
76↔79 ZEP2FN76-
78↔81 ZEP2FN78-
83↔86 ZEP2FN83-
88↔91 ZEP2FN88-
93↔96 ZEP2FN93-
98↔101 ZEP2FN98-
118↔121 ZEP2FN118-
200
*
ZEPHYROS 2.† G
PIVOT SHOWER DOOR